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Case
Number

CF-2024-
00540

CF-2024-
00536

CF-2024-
00541

CF-2024-
00537

FP-2024-
00060
PB-2024-
00081

FD-2024-
00145

FD-2024-
00145

CM-2024-
00403

CM-2024-
00402

CF-2024-
00539

CS-2024-
00516

TL-2024-
00033

CS-2024-
00516

CS-2024-
00515

Filed
On
10/03/2 ANTLEY, DONNA

024 LOUANNE Defendant OSW

Party

10/03/2 CHAPMAN, GUY WILFORD,
024 JR Defendant OSW

10/03/2 CRAIG, DAKOTA
024 WRANGLER Defendant OSW

10/03/2 DEROIN,
024 VANESSA Defendant OSW

10/03/2
024

10/03/2
024

10/03/2 IRELAND, APRIL

GANN, FELICITY Plaintiff

HIBBERT, NEIL JOHN Plaintiff

024 DANIELLE Defendant
(1)(2)203/2 IRELAND, RYAN L Plaintiff

10/03/2 KERR, ANDREW
024 ALLEN Defendant OSW

10/03/2 KINKADE, DARRELL
024 RAY Defendant

10/03/2 LAWHON, PEYTON
024 KAYLI Defendant OSW

10/03/2 LEVINGS, THOMAS

024 DUANE Defendant
(1)(2’203’ 2 LOUCKS, STEVEN W. Defendant
05 ¥? LVNV FUNDING LLC Plaintiff

10/03/2 MIDLAND CREDIT
024 MANAGEMENT INC Plaintiff

Case

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
ANTLEY, DONNA LOUANNE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
CHAPMAN, GUY WILFORD, JR

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
CRAIG, DAKOTA WRANGLER

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
DEROIN, VANESSA

GANN, FELICITY vs. SERVANTES,
KEVIN

IN THE MATTER OF HIBBERT,
NEIL JOHN

IRELAND, RYAN L vs. IRELAND,
APRIL DANIELLE

IRELAND, RYAN L vs. IRELAND,
APRIL DANIELLE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. KERR,
ANDREW ALLEN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
KINKADE, DARRELL RAY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
LAWHON, PEYTON KAYLI

LVNV FUNDING LLC vs.
LEVINGS, THOMAS DUANE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL
OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION
vs. LOUCKS, STEVEN W.

LVNV FUNDING LLC vs.
LEVINGS, THOMAS DUANE

MIDLAND CREDIT
MANAGEMENT INC vs. MOORE,
ALISON

Offense or Cause

CONSPIRACY (FEL)

DOMESTIC ASSAULT, BATTERY,
OR A&B WITH A DANGEROUS
WEAPON (FEL)

EMBEZZLEMENT (FEL)

CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)

PATERNITY

PROBATE OF WILL

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE

THREATEN AN ACT OF
VIOLENCE (MIS)

PROTECTIVE ORDER
VIOLATION (MIS)

CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)

INDEBTEDNESS

TAX LIEN/WARRANT - ST COURT
ORDER

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS


https://odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400515
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400515
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400516
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400516
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TL++2400033
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TL++2400033
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400516
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400516
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400539
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400539
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2400402
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2400402
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2400403
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CM++2400403
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FD++2400145
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FD++2400145
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FD++2400145
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FD++2400145
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-PB++2400081
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-PB++2400081
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FP++2400060
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FP++2400060
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400537
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400537
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400541
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400541
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400536
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400536
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400540
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400540
https://odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
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Case
Number

CS-2024-
00515

ML-2024-
00218

ML-2024-
00218

FP-2024-
00060

CF-2024-
00538

TL-2024-
00033

TL-2024-
00034

FD-2024-
00146

FD-2024-
00146

TL-2024-
00034

Filed
On
10/03/2
024

10/03/2 PHILLIPS, CHRISTIAN
024 FROLICH Person 1

Party

MOORE, ALISON Defendant

10/03/2 SCOTT, MACKENZIE
024 LEIGHANN Person 2

10/03/2
024
10/03/2 SPAULDING, TONYA
024 RENEE Defendant OSW
STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL
(1)(2’2 03/2 OKL,AHOMA TAX
COMMISSION Plaintiff
STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL
(1)(2’2 03/2 oKL AHOMA TAX
COMMISSION Plaintiff

10/03/2 STEPHENS, CURTIS

SERVANTES, KEVIN Defendant

024 EUGENE Defendant

(1)(2)203/ 2 STEPHENS, SHANNON D Plaintiff
10/03/2

024

Case

MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT
INC vs. MOORE, ALISON

PHILLIPS, CHRISTIAN FROLICH
vs. SCOTT, MACKENZIE
LEIGHANN

PHILLIPS, CHRISTIAN FROLICH
vs. SCOTT, MACKENZIE
LEIGHANN

GANN, FELICITY vs. SERVANTES,
KEVIN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
SPAULDING, TONYA RENEE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL
OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION vs.
LOUCKS, STEVEN W.

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL
OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION vs.
THOMPSON, MARIANNE

STEPHENS, SHANNON D vs.
STEPHENS, CURTIS EUGENE

STEPHENS, SHANNON D vs.
STEPHENS, CURTIS EUGENE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL

THOMPSON, MARIANNE Defendant OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION vs.

THOMPSON, MARIANNE

Offense or Cause

INDEBTEDNESS

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE
LICENSE ISSUED

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION - MARRIAGE
LICENSE ISSUED

PATERNITY

HARBORING A FUGITIVE
FROM JUSTICE

TAX LIEN/WARRANT - ST
COURT ORDER

TAX LIEN/WARRANT - ST
COURT ORDER

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE

TAX LIEN/WARRANT - ST
COURT ORDER


https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TL++2400034
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TL++2400034
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FD++2400146
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FD++2400146
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FD++2400146
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FD++2400146
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TL++2400034
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TL++2400034
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TL++2400033
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-TL++2400033
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400538
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CF++2400538
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FP++2400060
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-FP++2400060
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400218
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400218
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400218
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-ML++2400218
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400515
https://odcr.com/detail?court=036-&casekey=036-CS++2400515
https://odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

