Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	CF-2024- 00540		ANTLEY, DONNA LOUANNE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ANTLEY, DONNA LOUANNE	CONSPIRACY (FEL)
Kay	CF-2024- 00536		CHAPMAN, GUY WILFORD, JR Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CHAPMAN, GUY WILFORD, JR	DOMESTIC ASSAULT, BATTERY, OR A&B WITH A DANGEROUS WEAPON (FEL)
Kay	CF-2024- 00541		CRAIG, DAKOTA WRANGLER Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CRAIG, DAKOTA WRANGLER	EMBEZZLEMENT (FEL)
Kay	CF-2024- 00537		DEROIN, VANESSA Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DEROIN, VANESSA	CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)
Kay	FP-2024- 00060	10/03/2 024	GANN, FELICITY Plaintiff	GANN, FELICITY vs. SERVANTES, KEVIN	PATERNITY
Kay	PB-2024- 00081	10/03/2 024	HIBBERT, NEIL JOHN Plaintiff	IN THE MATTER OF HIBBERT, NEIL JOHN	PROBATE OF WILL
Kay	FD-2024- 00145		IRELAND, APRIL DANIELLE Defendant	IRELAND, RYAN L vs. IRELAND, APRIL DANIELLE	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay	FD-2024- 00145	10/03/2 024	IRELAND, RYAN L Plaintiff	IRELAND, RYAN L vs. IRELAND, APRIL DANIELLE	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay	CM-2024- 00403		KERR, ANDREW ALLEN Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. KERR, ANDREW ALLEN	THREATEN AN ACT OF VIOLENCE (MIS)
Kay	CM-2024- 00402		KINKADE, DARRELL RAY Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. KINKADE, DARRELL RAY	PROTECTIVE ORDER VIOLATION (MIS)
Kay	CF-2024- 00539		LAWHON, PEYTON KAYLI Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LAWHON, PEYTON KAYLI	CHILD NEGLECT (FEL)
Kay	CS-2024- 00516		LEVINGS, THOMAS DUANE Defendant	LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. LEVINGS, THOMAS DUANE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	TL-2024- 00033	10/03/2 024	LOUCKS, STEVEN W. Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION vs. LOUCKS, STEVEN W.	TAX LIEN/WARRANT - ST COURT ORDER
Kay	CS-2024- 00516	10/03/2 024	LVNV FUNDING LLC Plaintiff	LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. LEVINGS, THOMAS DUANE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	CS-2024- 00515		MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT INC Plaintiff	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT INC vs. MOORE, ALISON	INDEBTEDNESS

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	CS-2024- 00515	10/03/2 024	MOORE, ALISON Defendant	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT INC vs. MOORE, ALISON	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	ML-2024- 00218	10/03/2 024	PHILLIPS, CHRISTIAN FROLICH Person 1	PHILLIPS, CHRISTIAN FROLICH vs. SCOTT, MACKENZIE LEIGHANN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	ML-2024- 00218	10/03/2 024	SCOTT, MACKENZIE LEIGHANN Person 2	PHILLIPS, CHRISTIAN FROLICH vs. SCOTT, MACKENZIE LEIGHANN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION - MARRIAGE LICENSE ISSUED
Kay	FP-2024- 00060	10/03/2 024	SERVANTES, KEVIN Defendant	GANN, FELICITY vs. SERVANTES, KEVIN	PATERNITY
Kay	CF-2024- 00538	10/03/2 024	SPAULDING, TONYA RENEE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SPAULDING, TONYA RENEE	HARBORING A FUGITIVE FROM JUSTICE
Kay	TL-2024- 00033	10/03/2 024	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION vs. LOUCKS, STEVEN W.	TAX LIEN/WARRANT - ST COURT ORDER
Kay	TL-2024- 00034	10/03/2 024	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION vs. THOMPSON, MARIANNE	TAX LIEN/WARRANT - ST COURT ORDER
Kay	FD-2024- 00146	10/03/2 024	STEPHENS, CURTIS EUGENE Defendant	STEPHENS, SHANNON D vs. STEPHENS, CURTIS EUGENE	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay	FD-2024- 00146	10/03/2 024	STEPHENS, SHANNON D Plaintiff	STEPHENS, SHANNON D vs. STEPHENS, CURTIS EUGENE	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay	TL-2024- 00034	10/03/2 024	THOMPSON, MARIANNE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA EX REL OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION vs. THOMPSON, MARIANNE	TAX LIEN/WARRANT - ST COURT ORDER